beginning of the year		  587,649	 (58,767)	 (2,273)	 86,600	 (279)	 64,746	 677,676

Dividends paid	 22	 -	 -	 -	 (8,256)	 -	 (45,936)	 (54,192)

Shares issued – Dividend
Reinvestment Plan	 15	 8,045	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 8,045

Convertible note conversion	 15	 15,752	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 15,752

Other share capital adjustments	 15	 (10)	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 (10)

Total transactions with shareholders		  23,787	 -	 -	 (8,256)	 -	 (45,936)	 (30,405)

Profit for the year		  -	 2,171	 -	 (20,060)	 -	 42,889	 25,000

Transfer of impairment charge reserve
to realisation reserve		  -	 -	 2,273	 (2,273)	 -	 -	 -

Other comprehensive income
(net of tax)

Net unrealised gains for the period
for stocks held at 30 June		  -	 48,715	 -	 -	 -	 -	 48,715

Net losses for the period on securities
realised before 7 December 2009		  -	 (12,276)	 -	 -	 -	 -	 (12,276)

Transfer to Income Statement of
cumulative losses on investments
realised before 7 December 2009 		  -	 20,060	 -	 -	 -	 -	 20,060

Net losses for the period on securities
realised after 7 December 2009		  -	 (2,509)	 -	 -	 -	 -	 (2,509)

Transfer to realisation reserve of
cumulative losses on investments
realised after 7 December 2009 		  -	 6,651	 -	 (6,651)	 -	 -	 -

Net movement in fair value of
swap contracts		  -	 -	 -	 -	 (45)	 -	 (45)

Other comprehensive income for
the year		  -	 60,641	 -	 (6,651)	 (45)	 -	 53,945

Total equity at the end of the year		  611,436	 4,045	 -	 49,360	 (324)	 61,699	 726,216

This Statement of Changes in Equity should be read in conjunction with the accompanying notes.

31Djerriwarrh Investments Limited Statutory Annual Report 2011

Cash Flow Statement
For the Year Ended 30 June 2011

		  2011	 2010
		  $’000	 $’000
		  Inflows/	 Inflows/
	 Note	 (Outflows)	 (Outflows)

Cash flows from operating activities
Sales from trading portfolio 		  10,113	 17,472
Purchases for trading portfolio 		  (18,707)	 (21,073)
Interest received		  2,402	 1,407
Proceeds from entering into options in options written portfolio		  20,107	 37,977
Payment to close out options in options written portfolio		  (9,706)	 (30,344)